g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

1/8

BR



g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

20

BR 2/8



g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

© ——154

131

BR 3/8



#igE PM7650H B &= 5| ZEZH4ST/76CC

169

BR 4/8



g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

BX 5/8



g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

208

215

N
Q Q °
Oy
197 X 204
25
2
27 O\
08 /
> O 216
>

@\\
29

23 218

24

BR 6/8



g PM7650H & &= 5|2 1E ZE#4ST/76CC

BX 7/8



Bisk PM7650H & &3 5|2 EE#4ST/76CC

3

o

245

23

258

259

8/8

Rk



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC ER 1/8

SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO 3=y g2 B

001 282023-2 sk14 1

002 412109-0 10-500 1 *

002-1 412108-2 #10-300 s 1

003 282023-2 Eik14 1

004 453505-3 mEE 1

005 213686-3 018 1

006 268288-0 $45.5 1

007 234244-2 B ES 1

008 266007-8 A4 PT 3X10 1

009 326198-8 4.5 1

010 453599-8 £E25 1

011 213437-4 OfF 28 1

012 453986-1 RS 1

013 266045-0 244 4X20 1

014 911228-4 244 M5X18 1

015 141921-8 M AT 88 1

016 213645-7 OR93 1 *

016-1 213645-7 O[93 o) 1

017 412116-3 gE 1

018 453714-4 B 1

019 168746-5 Yid e 1

020 126137-6 pelig 1 '
D10 INC. 117-129 *

020-1 197095-3 CONTROL LEVER SET o) 1 *
D10 INC. 117-129 *

020-2 198218-6 CONTROL LEVER SET o) 1
D10 INC. 117-129

021 266192-7 B ZUR % 4X14 2 *

022 141522-2 HEBEITE 1 )
c10 898351-1 HRIES 1 *

023 266192-7 AR 4X14 2 *

024 453508-7 ket 1 *

024-1 126580-9 COCK ASSEMBLY S 1 *
c10 455656-8 COCK BODY 1 *
C20 213647-3 OR9 1 *
€30 455655-0 COCK 1 *
C40 455657-6 COCK LEVER 1 *
C50 266326-2 244 MAX18 1 *

024-2 123852-3 COCK ASSEMBLY o 1 *
c10 455656-8 COCK BODY 1 *
C20 213647-3 OmE9 1 *
C30 455655-0 COCK 1 *
c41 457249-7 COCK LEVER o 1 *
C50 266326-2 1245 MAX18 1 *

024-3 123981-2 COCK ASSEMBLY < 1
c10 455656-8 COCK BODY 1
C20 213647-3 OM@9 1
C31 457674-2 COCK S 1

e

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



B8 PM7650H & &3 5| EIEZE#4ST/76CC HX 2/8
A RE R EHRT E R | #HE | NO B BiE2 !
C42 457675-0 COCK LEVER S 1
C50 266326-2 244 M4X18 1
025 213647-3 OE9 1 *
026 213686-3 OmE18 1 *
027 453510-0 g 1 *
028 234245-0 RS 12 1 *
029 213649-9 OE9 1 *
029-1 213649-9 OME9 o 1 *
030 453509-5 HaE 1 *
031 266192-7 B U4 4X14 2 *
032 282023-2 &4 1
033 453511-8 Erog i 1 *
034 266130-9 244 PT3X6 1 *
035 412110-5 &10-750 1
036 282023-2 Bk14 1
037 453616-4 &g 1
038 423434-4 #hE 1 *
038-1 424760-4 BLIND PACKING o 1
039 453559-0 IR R 1
040 266420-0 BFiR44 5X20 4
041 450964-2 KEREE 1
042 424504-2 SEHE 1
043 897623-1 E SR P B SRAR 1
044 898354-5 EIGRARAR 1
045 9112331 #2244 M5X20 3
046 126165-1 EavE P 1

D10 INC. 187-190,193-196 *

D11 INC. 187-190,193-196,261,262
047 141521-4 R4 1

c10 898343-0 AT 1

C20 443193-4 INSULATION LABEL D 1
049 931202-6 NEZEEM5 2
050 453558-2 EEE 2 1
051 318891-8 EER 1
052 922353-6 AN FIREHAMEX30 3
053 240138-1 B ¥ 1
054 318890-0 JEEEL 1
055 922353-6 RN FIRE4MEX30 3
056 922363-3 H.S.H.124M6X40 4 *
056-1 266828-8 H.S.H.I24M6X40 < 4
057 453491-8 REE1 1 *
057-1 454669-6 REE1 < 1
058 266420-0 BUF R4k 5X20 9
059 911288-6 #2244 M5X65 2
060 453561-3 SEHFE 2
061 234247-6 EEHEE 20 2
062 453561-3 SR EE 2
063 266420-0 IUF 844 5X20 3

s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC HR 3/8
ARE R BHER ] T | BE | NO = BE2 B!
064 453497-6 ERE 1 *
064-1 454670-1 RRE S 1
065 141764-8 AR (K) 1
067 453493-4 SRR 1 *
067-1 455784-9 TANK STRAINER S 1
068 961011-9 & E-4 4
069 166109-9 B A 1 *
069-1 166121-9 A < 1 *
069-2 166143-9 BAND R < 1 *
069-3 161510-3 BAND R < 1
070 166108-1 s 1 *
070-1 166120-1 s A < 1 *
070-2 166142-1 BAND L < 1 *
070-3 161509-8 BAND L < 1
071 9113531 244 M6X30 2
072 253804-1 F#A6 2
073 911213-7 HRAEMBX 12 5
074 166107-3 5 1 *
074-1 166144-7 CUSHION < 1 *
074-2 161566-6 CUSHION < 1
075 911353-1 #2244 M6X30 4
076 423434-4 #hE 1 *
076-1 424760-4 BLIND PACKING o 1
077 453615-6 #E 1
078 266767-2 BRAAM5X 12 2
079 453496-8 RS T 1
080 424492-3 1E[EIRE 1
081 267462-7 FE+10 1
082 453495-0 JRFngE £ 1
083 282023-2 &4 1
084 412109-0 #10-500 1
085 282023-2 14 1
086 141523-0 SHFE(KR) 1 *
c10 898344-8 TN 1 *
086-1 142370-2 SHFE(R) < 1 *
C10 898344-8 IR 1 *
086-2 143198-1 TANK COMPLETE S 1
C10 898344-8 IR 1
087 424503-4 SEm 1
088 453494-2 #EEE1 1 *
088-1 454683-2 B S 1
089 282023-2 k14 1
090 253874-0 E+4 1
091 265995-6 BF iR 4X18 1
092 453498-4 BERE 1
093 282023-2 &4 1
094 412108-2 #10-300 1
095 165686-8 EES 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIENHER 2017/11/24



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC HR 4/8

SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO 3=y #ig2 B

096 911148-2 H2LAMAX25 2

097 163532-9 1BiEas 1

098 345920-4 BER 1

099 126138-4 & 1

100 412119-7 1R & 20-160 1

101 125472-9 POmMEEA 1

102 810455-9 LR 1

103 453618-0 SEEE(/IN) 1

104 911148-2 HEA4AMAX25 2

105 453499-2 HEZRSTHR 2

106 234246-8 B HE 1T 2

107 453560-5 THERE 2

108 911333-7 2 44M6X20 2

109 911148-2 HEAAMAX25 2

110 911313-3 HZAAMEX12 3

111 453600-9 RS 1 *

111-1 454684-0 RS < 1

17 922317-0 H.S.H.124% M6X14 1

118 267841-9 WHEL7 1

119 267459-6 Fa#t7 1

120 453717-8 AR 2 1

121 931302-2 NAIZE M6 1

122 453716-0 P9 1

123 233602-9 M 1

124 911242-0 244 M5X25 1

125 168745-7 e 1

126 266768-0 B BUZ44X16 5

127 931202-6 NAIZEMS5 1 *

1271 252103-8 N AIEE M5-8 X 1

128 453715-2 & 1

129 168744-9 AR 1

130 266789-2 H.S.H.E24M5X30 2 *

130-1 922253-0 244 M5X30 o) 2

131 1417711 RIEE 1

132 5971500900 |RFIZE#HH 1

133 5971003002 |3SETEEMA 1 *
D10 INC. 168,169 *

133-1 142381-7 SRELE < 1 *
D10 INC. 168,169 *

133-2 142771-4 RELE < 1
D10 INC. 168,169

134 442167-2 SR 1

135 168401-9 PEE 1

136 0119069670  |#2IEMEX35 5 *

136-1 922357-8 H.S.H.#24% M6X35 o) 5

137 5971007001 |3SETAE4H 1 *
D10 INC. 138,139 *

137-1 197786-6 CYLINDER BLOCK SET S 1 *

R

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



Bk PM7650H & & 35| ZEE#4ST/76CC HX 5/8
A RE R THER e Tk | BE | NO = B2 !
D10 INC. 138,139 *

137-2 123580-0 ENGINE BLOCK ASSY(FOR SERVICE) | < 1
c10 197786-6 CYLINDER BLOCK SET 1 *
c11 135739-7 CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y o 1
D10 INC. 130-134,136,140-159
D20 INC. 161-167,170,172-174
D30 INC. 176,177
138 424201-0 1E[EIR8 2
139 0119069930  [7<AIRLMBX30 6 *
139-1 922352-8 1242 M6X30 o 6
140 442168-0 SRR 1
141 318725-5 R R E 1
142 0119059531 |84k M5X16(WSW) 4 *
142-1 266813-1 1242 M5X16 (W, WR) WR) o 4 *
142-2 922223-9 H.S.H.i24% M5X16 o 4
143 6676005000  |ME4H 1
D10 INC. 144
144 0213229980  |##: 1
145 346083-9 5|ERg 1
146 5931501300 |EEMR 1
147 0119049980  [#R4M4X10 1
148 5976500100 |MFE# A 1
149 5976500000 |35 1 *
149-1 319008-6 Hehia o 1
150 0037008000 | #B#%: 1 *
150-1 346452-4 e o 1
151 0016608120  |#Zig 1 *
151-1 266916-1 NAIRERMBX12 o 1 *
151-2 921412-3 N IR M8X12 < 1
152 0119059390  [#R&M5X25 5 *
152-1 922243-3 1244 M5X25 o 5
153 0851109960  |& 1
154 5972003000 |EZEMA 1 *
154-1 197040-8 SERIBAE < 1
155 318726-3 TREE 1 *
155-1 197456-7 PISTON SET < 1
c10 318726-3 TEE 1
D10 INC. 154,158
156 213599-8 S 17 1 *
156-1 213599-8 S 17 o 1 *
156-2 213091-4 OIL SEAL 17 < 1
157 5802500702 |&EZEH 1 *
157-1 257344-1 PISTON PIN o 1 *
157-2 326039-8 PISTON PIN o 1
158 233995-4 BREHE 12 2
159 0610129940  |&#tEIIEH 1
160 0323049950  [¥[E# 1
161 267448-1 F#A 41 1

HATE— B4 -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC HX 6/8
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B
162 213598-0 (L) 1 *
162-1 213090-6 OIL SEAL(L) < 1
163 5972002002 |##h4E 1 *
163-1 142205-7 AR o 1 *
163-2 126576-0 Hethia o 1
164 331964-0 ERM 1
165 331965-8 HER A 1
166 234212-5 [EfEsE 11 2
167 331966-6 s 2
168 5973500501  |#4 1 *
168-1 268310-3 &8 5 o 1 *
169 126005-3 fed=ricl 2 *
170 256526-2 i 2
171 5973500700  |#4 1 *
171-1 256186-0 i) 0 1 *
172 59735006K1 |k 1 *
1721 313266-6 CER TR L < 1 *
172-2 310715-4 CAM LIFTER L S 1
173 5973002002 R 1 *
173-1 126622-9 CAMGEAR ASSEMBLY < 1
174 256200-2 5 1
175 331937-3 HRORA 1
176 331967-4 MO8 4
177 5973502300 |FPIHEE 1 *
1771 313267-4 DR FHRERE R < 1
178 5973501301 |HZesHi® 1 *
178-1 5973501302 |HiZastns o 1 *
178-2 346682-7 MUFFLER GASKET o 1
179 5973001003 [HEF &R A 1 *
179-1 168807-1 HEBEHER O o 1
181 266771-1 HRAAMBXT70 3
186 5975500000 |3B#H 1 *
186-1 161599-1 PULLEY o 1
187 266585-8 #2144 5X12 1
188 424516-5 EFE 1
189 326200-7 % 2
190 234257-3 [EEWAL: S 1
193 126186-3 EiEh4E 1 *
193-1 444043-6 B S 1
194 441075-4 P 1
195 232262-4 IZhE 1
196 141649-8 BEmEsE 1
197 5233504200 |fkihgsE H 1
198 423438-6 1Lihass A 1
199 266749-4 HRAAM5X25 2
200 141670-7 BIE 1
201 162333-2 BiGw 1
202 0119059490  |#24AM5X14 1
A

REA

THE—EZH -

FIENHER 2017/11/24



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC HR 7/8
SERER SHER ma R | BE | NO E#i21 #ig2 B
203 168725-3 1kimes 1
D10 INC. 240-246,248-251,253-259
204 282027-4 IKEIRH46 1
205 412134-1 &3-210 1
206 454190-5 WAE 1
207 4121210 &3-130 1
208 412123-6 &10-110 F/BBX7600 1
209 168398-2 SEHE 1
210 4121121 &3-60 1
211 452952-5 BEER 1
212 422096-5 &3-25 1
213 412122-8 #3-240 F/BBX7600 1
214 412124-4 &3-240 F/BBX7600 1
215 346582-1 31 1
216 453502-9 EFIHE 1 )
216-1 458165-6 CHOKE LEVER S 1
217 898347-2 B T DISRAT A 1 *
217-1 814P65-0 SERIAL NO. LABEL < 1
218 126149-9 ERR 1
D10 INC. 219-224
219 453501-1 ZRBEA 1
220 424316-3 1E[EIRS 1
221 162325-1 DRI 1
222 352013-0 DEEERELR 1
223 162322-7 SHERSIEEHES 1
224 162324-3 DEEREIR 1
225 5973501700  |BEEFIHR 1 *
225-1 458166-4 CHOKE PLATE < 1
226 266427-6 WF iRk 4X12 1
227 911243-8 HBIEIR 4 MEX25 1
228 911293-3 #2244 M5X70 2
229 442181-8 ZERIEER 1
230 141525-6 EREEE 1
c10 898350-3 ficta s 1
232 424105-6 ®E 1
233 324891-8 KEENEEE 1
234 0119049970  [#B4k 2
235 638784-6 B 1
236 638710-5 TS 1
237 5977001010 |5k 4RFE 1 )
237-1 161837-1 IGNITION COIL o 1
238 5977001020 |#éh 1 *
238-1 319170-7 FLYWHEEL o 1
239 264054-3 ChERIZIE M10 1
240 141672-3 feiheg £ 1
241 442183-4 FrERREE 1
242 168620-7 FEER 1
243 346608-9 FrERRITE 1 *
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



BigE PM7650H = &3(5|21E ZF#4ST/76CC HX 8/8
ARE R BHER ] T | BE | NO = BE2 B!
243-1 WJ00021158  |8fEEtEIFHR o 1
244 266770-3 1244 4 *
244-1 WJ00096325  |#R4% o 4
245 266795-7 IR 1
246 264065-8 R M6 1
248 325922-6 g 1
249 4131409 B 1
250 266704-6 #2244 M3X10 2
251 346491-4 pREH 1
253 257964-1 LEERER E-3 1
254 424444-4 THIR 1
255 234183-6 ST BAREE 5-9 1
256 213538-8 O 438 2 1
257 326243-9 gt 1
258 442155-9 Himma 1
259 168575-6 R 1 *
259-1 WJ00009599 | % RFEHR o 1
260 195926-0 omEA 1
D10 INC. 5,25,26,29
261 424361-8 RUEhiA S 1
262 424360-0 Pl e 1
263 423467-9 754512 1
264 135600-8 SRS LR 1 *
D10 INC. 133,164-167,176 *
264-1 135619-7 CYLINDER HEAD ASS'Y 76CC < 1
D10 INC. 133,164-167,176
A01 163319-9 BFB#  F/6908DW,T422DW 1
A02 782237-8 ERERF 1
A03 783019-1 BT 1
A04 282024-0 &ET6 3 *
A04-1 282024-0 BEXKT76 [e] 4
A05 282025-8 &7E100 1
A06 453700-5 B &380 1 *
A06-1 453700-5 HE380 o 1
A07 412115-5 BE 1
A08 453506-1 HEHE 1
A12 196733-4 BAND 25 SET 1
EO1 819432-8 B 1
s

AR A

THE—EZHF -

FIENHHEA 2017/11/24



